DPS5005 DC/DC VOLTAGE CONVERTER
COMPACT 250 W BUCK CONVERTER
Particularly compact design
 Internal memory for all measurement data
 Modular expandability through optional housing, as well
as USB and BT modules
 CV & CC operation
 Laboratory-grade performance thanks to minimal ripple
and resolution
 Flexible voltage & current range
SPECIAL FEATURES
Discover the innovative voltage module that combines
precision and flexibility in a slim, compact housing.
Whether prototyping, series production or mobile
applications - this device always provides you with
stable power in constant voltage and constant current
modes, exactly when it matters. With its robust design,
it is ideal for daily use in the laboratory, in the workshop
or on the move.
The high-resolution color display attracts everyone's
attention and gives you a clear overview of the
voltage, current and operating status at a glance.
The combination of a handy rotary control and three
precise buttons allows intuitive operation so that
you can adjust your parameters in seconds - without
complicated menus or lengthy training.
Thanks to its modular design, the module adapts
perfectly to your individual requirements: Equip it
with a custom-fit housing, connect it directly to your
PC via USB or control it wirelessly via a BT connection.
This allows you to integrate it seamlessly into existing
measurement and automation environments and
retain full control in every situation - both locally and
remotely.
With state-of-the-art components and sophisticated
power supply technology, this module minimizes
interference and power losses, ensures low ripple and
high efficiency. Increase your productivity, reduce
downtimes and rely on a device that meets the highest
quality standards - for results that inspire and impress
in the long term.
INPUT PARAMETERS
OUTPUT PARAMETERS
OTHER SPECIFICATIONS
Input voltage range
Output voltage range
Output current range
Output power range
Voltage resolution
Current resolution
Ripple
Display size
Housing cut-out
Available modes
6 - 55 V (DC)
0 - 50 V
0 - 5 A
0 - 250 W
0,01 V
0,001 A
100 mV(pp) at maximum resolution
1.44" (3.66 cm)
39 x 71 mm
Constant current (CC), constant voltage (CV)
FURTHER INFORMATION
Weight
Dimensions
Item number
Scope of delivery
Customs tariff number
EAN
88 g
42 x 45 x 80 mm
JT-DPS5005
JT-DPS5005
8504403000
4250236817354
Joy-IT powered by SIMAC Electronics GmbH - Pascalstr. 8 - D-47506 Neukirchen-Vluyn Published: 2025.05.16